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Ferientermine 2023/ 2024

Landespatron St. Rupert
Herbstferien

Allerseelen
Weihnachtsferien
Semesterferien
Osterferien

Pfingsten

Hauptferien

Schulautonom freie Tage:

24,
27.
02.
23.
12.
23.
18.
06.

03.

10.

21.

31.

September 2023

— 31. Oktober 2023

November 2023

Dezember 2023 — 06. Janner 2024
—17. Februar 2024

Marz — 01. April 2024

— 20. Mai 2024

Juli — 08. September 2024

November 2023
Mai 2024
Mai 2024

Mai 2024
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